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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

HASSAAN KHIZAR 

AMIR IQBAL 

FAIZ RASOOL 

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM 

KHIZAR IQBAL

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

SULTAN AHMAD

ALTAF HUSSAIN

1

2

3

4

78600161

78600179

78600611

78600649

OKARA

LAHORE

R.Y. KHAN

JHANG

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

VETERINARY OFFICER    -  (BS-17)

FORESTRY, WILDLIFE & FISHERIES

4 Case #  32K2021

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

SARAN MUSHARAF 

MUHAMMAD MAAZ ARIF 

EHSAN MAHBOOB 

MUHAMMAD AWAIS AFZAL 

MUHAMMAD ABDUL REHMAN 

MUHAMMAD SALMAN ARSHAD 

AIMAN MUSHTAQ 

SOHAIB KHAN 

MUHAMMAD ABID ZEESHAN 

ZAFAR IQBAL

MUHAMMAD ARIF

JAMAT ALI

MUHAMMAD AFZAL

ABDUL RAUF

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

MIAN MUSHTAQ AHMED

TARIQ KHAN

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

78600836

78600323

78600415

78600685

78600288

78600433

78600610

78600234

78600716

SHEIKHUPURA

RAWALPINDI

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

MIANWALI

SHEIKHUPURA

SHEIKHUPURA

NAROWAL

JHANG

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

14

15

16

SHAHZAD HAIDER 

MUHAMMAD NOUMAN HAIDER 

ALI NAWAZ 

MUKHTAR AHMAD

MUBASHIR AHMAD

NAWAZISH ALI

10

11

12

78600518

78600216

78600318

KHANEWAL

JHANG

PAKPATTAN

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

SABEEH RIYAN AKHTAR 
MUHAMMAD AKHTAR KHAN

1 78600322 T.T. SINGH FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview


