PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION MERIT LIST

Post: <u>VETERINARY OFFICER</u> - (BS-17)
Department: <u>FORESTRY, WILDLIFE & FISHERIES</u>

No. of Candidates Recommended 4

Case # 32K2021

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	Status	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
1	78600161	1	HASSAAN KHIZAR KHIZAR IQBAL	OKARA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
2	78600179	2	AMIR IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
3	78600611	3	FAIZ RASOOL SULTAN AHMAD	R.Y. KHAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
4	78600649	4	MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM ALTAF HUSSAIN	JHANG	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA

Fol	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection					
1	78600836	5	SARAN MUSHARAF ZAFAR IQBAL	SHEIKHUPURA	NOT	RECOMMENDED
2	78600323	б	MUHAMMAD MAAZ ARIF MUHAMMAD ARIF	RAWALPINDI	NOT	RECOMMENDED
3	78600415	7	EHSAN MAHBOOB JAMAT ALI	FAISALABAD	NOT	RECOMMENDED
4	78600685	8	MUHAMMAD AWAIS AFZAL MUHAMMAD AFZAL	FAISALABAD	NOT	RECOMMENDED
5	78600288	9	MUHAMMAD ABDUL REHMAN ABDUL RAUF	MIANWALI	NOT	RECOMMENDED
6	78600433	10	MUHAMMAD SALMAN ARSHAD MUHAMMAD ARSHAD	SHEIKHUPURA	NOT	RECOMMENDED
7	78600610	11	AIMAN MUSHTAQ MIAN MUSHTAQ AHMED	SHEIKHUPURA	NOT	RECOMMENDED
8	78600234	12	SOHAIB KHAN TARIQ KHAN	NAROWAL	NOT	RECOMMENDED
9	78600716	13	MUHAMMAD ABID ZEESHAN MUHAMMAD RAMZAN	JHANG	NOT	RECOMMENDED

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>VETERINARY OFFICER - (BS-17)</u> Department: <u>FORESTRY, WILDLIFE & FISHERIES</u>

No. of Candidates Recommended 4

Case # 32K2021

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	<u>Candidate's Name/</u> <u>Father's Name</u>	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
10	78600518	14	SHAHZAD HAIDER MUKHTAR AHMAD	KHANEWAL	NOT RECOMME	NDED
11	78600216	15	MUHAMMAD NOUMAN HAIDER MUBASHIR AHMAD	JHANG	NOT RECOMME	NDED
12	78600318	16	ALI NAWAZ NAWAZISH ALI	PAKPATTAN	NOT RECOMME	NDED

Fc	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview						
1	78600322	SABEEH RIYAN AKHTAR MUHAMMAD AKHTAR KHAN	T.T. SINGH	FAIL			

Note :

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.